
West Tisbury - AM - Bus 1 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Edg / WT Rd, New Ln, Old County Rd 

Stop     Time        

Airport Entrance/ WT Road 7:50 
Waldron’s Bottom  7:52 
Blue Bird Way   7:53 
Red Pony    7:54 
Willow Tree Hollow  7:56 
535 Edg/WT Road  7:58 
N. Vine Line   7:58 
Buoy InTree   8:00 
Harpoon Lane   8:02 
New Lane – First Curve 8:04 
Road to Great Neck  8:05 
10 Tiah’s Cove    8:05 
70 Tiah’s Cove   8:07 
Barn w/Flag   8:10 
West Tisbury School  8:13



West Tisbury - AM - Bus 3 

Main Roads Traveled:  

State Rd - WT, North Rd, Tabor House Rd, North Rd, The Crossroads,  
Middle Rd, Panhandle Rd, Old County Rd 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

Legion Hall - VH   7:25 
683 State Rd (Glassworks) 7:35 
74 North Rd   7:40 
Tiercel Ln (Simon’s Rock) 7:45 
Prospect Hill Rd   7:50 
Flanders Ln   7:53 
Chilmark School   7:57 
Tabor House (Middle Rd) 8:02 
Wintergreen Way  8:04 
Tea Ln (Middle Rd)  8:05 
Panhandle Rd (Flag)  8:09 
West Tisbury School  8:13 



West Tisbury - AM - Bus 5 

Main Roads Traveled:  

State Rd - WT, Indian Hill Rd, State Rd - WT, Old County Rd 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

Old Courthouse Rd  7:48 
Old Stage Rd   7:49 
Island Farms Rd   7:50 
Oak Leaf - Indian Hill  7:53 
Christiantown   7:54 
204 Indian Hill Rd  7:55 
Top of Indian Hill Rd  7:58 
560 State Rd - WT  8:03 
Island Farms Rd   8:05 
472 State Rd (Andrade’s) 8:06 
Nip & Tuck Lane   8:07 
328 State Rd - WT  8:07 
Ghost Island Farm  8:08 
Eliakins Way   8:08 
Pine Lane    8:09 
Great Plains Rd   8:10 
Oak Ln    8:12 
Otis Bassett Rd   8:13 
Poineer Ln    8:13 
West Tisbury School  8:15 



West Tisbury - AM - Bus A 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Lobsterville Rd, Lighthouse Rd, State Rd - Aquinnah & Chilmark 
South Rd, Edg / WT Rd, Old County Rd 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

Clay Pit Rd    7:32 
Sandcastle Ln   7:35 
160 Lighthouse Rd  7:37 
Duck Inn Rd   7:38 
Aquinnah Library & T.H. 7:40 
Totem Pole / 905 State Rd 7:41 
801 - 803 State Rd  7:43 
Lobsterville & Tar Barrell Rd 7:44 
Black Brook Rd (Tribal) 7:45 
Ables Neck Rd   7:54 
51 State Rd - Chilmark  7:55 
3 Strikers Way   7:56 
Chilmark School   7:58 
Community Center  7:59 
Bottom of Abels Hill (290) 8:02 
Quansoo    8:06 
Alley’s Store   8:09   
Nat’s Farm Rd   8:12 
West Tisbury School  8:14 



West Tisbury - AM - Bus B 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Edg / VH Rd, Martin St, Lambert’s Cove Rd, State Rd - WT, Old County Rd 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

H.S. (Lane 5)   7:30 
Legion Hall - VH   7:37 
Hidden Village   7:44 
Dolphine Merry Way  7:50 
Longview Rd   7:53 
Old Lambert’s Cove Rd 7:55 
Merry Farm Rd   8:02 
Stoney Hill Rd   8:03 
West Tisbury School  8:07 



West Tisbury - PM - Bus 1 
 
 
Main Roads Traveled:  
 
Old County Rd, State Rd - WT, North Rd, Menemsha,  
The Crossroads, South Rd 
 
 
Stop     Time  Stop     Time 
 
Leave School   2:50 
Evergreen Way 
Oak Lane 
Great Plains Rd 
Pine Lane Rd 
Eliakims Way 
Ghost Island Farm 
328 State Rd – WT 
Nip & Tuck Lane 
Heather Gardens 
Charter School Crosswalk 
Conroy’s Crosswalk 
Andrade’s Landscaping 
Old Stage Rd 
Old Courthouse Rd 
Seven Gates 
Prospect Hill Rd 
Home Port 
Quansoo 
Yoga Barn 
 



West Tisbury - PM - Bus 2 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Old County Rd, Edg / WT Rd 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

Leave School   2:50 
New Lane - First Curve 
Road to Great Neck 
10 Tiah’s Cove Rd 
70 Tiah’s Cove Rd 
Harpoon Ln 
613 Edg / WT Rd 
Bouy In Tree 
535 Edg / WT Rd 
Willow Tree Hollow 
Red Pony Rd 
Bluebird Way 
Waldron’s Bottom 
Airport Entrance/ WT Road 
Coffins Field 
Boy’s & Girl’s Club 



West Tisbury - PM - Bus 3 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Old County Rd, Edg / WT Rd, State Rd - WT, Music St, Middle Rd,  
State Rd - Chilmark & Aquinnah, Lighthouse Rd, Lobsterville, Rd 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

Leave School   2:50 
Barn w/Flag   
Gallery Granary 
Alley Store 
Panhandle Rd (Flag) 
Tea Ln 
Wintergreen Way 
Tabor House (Middle) 
Chilmark School 
Tribal Housing (Shed) 
Totem Pole Way 
2nd 20 MPH Sign 
Aquinnah Town Hall / Library 
Rosemeadow Way 
Lighthouse & State Rd 
Duck Pond Way 
Aquinnah Cliffs 
Sandcastle Ln 
Clay Pit Rd (Sometimes) 
West Tisbury School for Late Run 



West Tisbury - PM - Bus 4 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Old County Rd, State Rd WT & VH, Lamberts Cove Rd, State Rd - WT 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

Leave School    2:50 
Bourne Ln 
Hopp’s Farm Rd 
Pioneer Ln 
Pin Oak Ln (1) 
Skiff’s Ln 
Otis Bassett Rd 
Stoney Hill / Buttonwood Rd 
Merry Farm Rd 
John Hoft Rd 
170 Lamberts Cove Rd 
Old Lamberts Cove Rd 
Longview  
Red Farm Rd 
Dolphine Merry Rd 
Hidden Village Rd 
Charter School   3:17 



West Tisbury - PM - Bus 5 

Main Roads Traveled:  

Old County Rd, State Rd - WT, Indian Hill Rd, State Rd - WT & VH,  
Martin Rd, State Rd - VH, Edg / VH Rd 

Stop     Time  Stop     Time 

Leave School   2:50 
689 State Rd (Haynes)   
560 State Rd - WT 
Island Farms Rd 
Oak Leaf - Indian Hill 
Christiantown 
204 Indian Hill Rd 
Top of Indian Hill Rd 
Legion Hall - VH 
YMCA 
MVRHS (Half Circle) 


